®
TYPEMOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-25 & FA-26  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

-BLT
BRASS & COPPER ONLY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-25-BLT	 12v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Aluminum Cap	 2 lbs
FA-25-BRS	 12v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Brass Cap	 3 lbs
FA-26-BLT	 120-277v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Aluminum Cap	 2 lbs
FA-26-BRS	 120-277v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Brass Cap	 3 lbs
FA-26-PC-BLT	 120v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Aluminum Cap 	 2 lbs
	 with attached Photocell
FA-26-PC-BRS	 120v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Brass Cap	 3 lbs
	 with attached Photocell
FA-26-75W-BLT	 120v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Aluminum Cap 	 2 lbs
	 with 75w Electronic Transformer
FA-26-75W-BRS	 120v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Brass Cap	 3 lbs
	 with 75w Electronic Transformer
FA-26-GFIC-BLT	 120v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Aluminum Cap 	 3 lbs
	 with GFIC Receptacle
FA-26-GFIC-BRS	 120v Commercial Mounting Pedestal, Brass Cap	 4 lbs
	 with GFIC Receptacle
C/FA-25/-26/BRS
3"
76mm